



CB-850 Wheel Balancer Exploded Drawing

NO	NAME AND DESCRIPTION	QTY	NO	NAME AND DESCRIPTION	QTY
101	BODY	1	212	BELT	1
102	POWER SWITCH	1	213	LEAD SCREW	1
103	POWER CABLE	1	214	SOKET HEAD SCREW M14X240	1
104	SOKET HEAD SCREW M6X	3	215	MAIN SHAFT WELDING	1
105	CONE HOLDER	3	216	SHAFT CIRCLIP 25MM	1
106	WIRE CLAMP	1	217	BEARING 6005Z	1
107	SUNK SCREW M4X12	3	218	BEARING 6006Z	1
108	WASHER	3	219	SHAFT CIRCLIP 30MM	1
109	SLEEVE	4	220	RIVET2.5X10	4
110	POWER BOARD	1	221	PHOTOELECTRIC DISH	1
111	WASHER 3MM	4	222	SHAFT SLEEVE	1
112	ROUND HEAD BOLT M3X30	4	223	SOKET HEAD SCREW M10X20	2
113	ROUND HEAD BOLT M3X30	4	224	SPRING WASHER 10MM	2
114	WASHER 3MM	4	225	WASHER 10MM	2
115	COMPUTER BOARD	1	226	SCREW	2
116	NUT 3MM	4	227	NUT 10MM	2
117	DISPLAY PANEL	1	228	PRESSURE SENSOR	2
118	WEIGHT TRAY	1	229	WASHER 10MM	2
119	SUNK SCREW M4X12	2	230	SPRING WASHER 10MM	2
120	WASHER 4MM	2	231	NUT 10MM	2
121	SUNK SCREW M4X12	2	232	SOKET HEAD SCREW M10X20	1
122	WASHER 4MM	2	233	SPRING WASHER 10MM	1
123	ACCESS HOLE COVER	1	234	WASHER 10MM	1
201	OUTER HEXAGON BOLT M8X20	4	235	PRESSURE SENSOR	4
202	SPRING WASHER 8MM	4	236	BIG BELT ROLLER	1
203	WASHER 8MM	4	237	ANGLE SENSOR HOLDER 1	1
204	WASHER	4	238	ANGLE SENSOR HOLDER 2	1
205	MOTOR	1	239	ANGLE SENSOR	1
206	MOTOR CAPACITOR	1	240	BOLT M3X10	4
207	MOTOR PLATE	1			
208	SPRING WASHER 6	4	301	NUT M6	4
209	SOKET HEAD SCREW M6X16	4	302	HOOD SHAFT HOLDER	1

NO	NAME AND DESCRIPTION	QTY	NO	NAME AND DESCRIPTION	QTY
210	MOTOR BELT PULLEY	1	303	FLAT WASHER $\Phi 6$	4
211	BELT ROLLER	1	304	SPRING PAD $\Phi 6$	4
			305	SOKET HEAD SCREW M6 \times 18	4
			306	JACKSCREW M4	1
			307	CAM	1
308	HOOD SUPPORT	1	501	BREAK BASE PLATE	1
309	SOKET HEAD SCREW M10 \times 70	1	502	FLAT WASHER 8	2
310	LOCKING CONE	3	503	SPRING WASHER 8	2
311	LIMIT SWITCH	1	504	BOLT M8X20	2
312	PLASTIC SLEEVE	2	505	SPRING	1
313	PROTECTIVE HOOD	1	506	BREAK ROPE	1
314	HOOD ROTATING SHAFT	1	507	BREAK ARM	1
401	GAUGE PRESSURE SPRING	1	508	BREAK RUBBER	1
402	GAUGE UNIT 1	1	509	BOLT M3X10	2
403	GAUGE UNIT 2	1	510	SCREW M5X10	1
404	GAUGE UNIT 3	1	511	FLAT WASHER 5	1
405	GAUGE HANDLE	1	512	NUT M4-	2
406	GAUGE ROD	1	513	BREAK PEDAL	1
407	GAUGE HOLDER	1	514	SOKET HEAD SCREW M8X40	1
408	GAUGE SLEEVE	2	515	BREAK SHAFT	1
409	FLAT WASHER	1	516	NUT M8X1	2
410	WEIGHT RACKS	1	517	BOLT M6X10	2
411	GAUGE PULLY SPRING	1	518	FLAT WASHER 6	2
412	ROLLER	1	519	NUT M10X1	1
413	POTENTIOMETER	1	520	SCREW M4X20	2
414		1			
415	WASHER 8MM	1			
416	FLAT WASHER 8MM	1			
417	BOLT	1			
418	SPRING WASHER	1			
419	CIRCLIP	2			
420	SOKET HEAD SCREW M4X20	1			
421	WASHER 4MM	1			
422	SOKET HEAD SCREW M6X16	1			
423	WASHER 6MM	1			